
2024 CORPORATE PARTNERSHIP PROGRAM
AT A GLANCE

Installation and EIC Celebration

Spring Leadership Program

Golf Classic

Meet the Generals

Top Golf

Graduation

Fall Leadership Program

STEP Lunch

VALUE:

ABC SoCal’s Annual Partnership Packages opens doors for engagement and
positively promotes member companies. One annual commitment can provide
your company with varying attendance and recognition at the chapter’s offices
throughout the year. The Corporate Partnership Program provides members
with season tickets to the following ABC SoCal events.

ADVOCATE

1

1

1

2

2

2

1

2

$2,910

$2,000

$910

MERIT

2

2

2

4

4

2

2

4

$5,720

$4,000

$1,720

CHAMPION

4

4

4

6

6

6

4

6

$8,630

$6,000

$2,630

EAGLE

8

8

4

8

8

8

8

8

$12,140

$8,000

$2,140SAVINGS:

PACKAGE COST:

High-resolution logos for all marketing purposes must be received by 1/15/24
See the following pages for details about each package

Email Lisa Rockefeller at lrockefeller@abcsocal.net to learn more



ABC SoCal Golf Classic
Foursome
$1,200 Value

Spring Leadership Program
8 Tickets to the Event
$400 Value

2024 CORPORATE PARTNERSHIP PROGRAM
ABC SoCal’s Annual Partnership Packages opens doors for engagement and positively promotes
member companies. One annual commitment can provide your company with varying attendance
and recognition at the chapter’s offices throughout the year. 

EAGLE

Marketing Recognition
Social Media Feature - 4 Times
Large Logo on ABC SoCal Website Homepage
Large Logo in Membership Directory
Large Logo on Annual Corporate Partnership
       Lobby Banners    
$6,000 Value

$8,000
$4,240 Total Savings = 35% Discount

CHAMPION

Marketing Recognition
Social Media Feature - 2 Times
Logo on ABC SoCal Website Homepage
Logo in Membership Directory
Logo on Annual Corporate Partnership Lobby
      Banners    
$4,500 Value

$6,000
$2,680 Total Savings = 30% Discount

Installation and EIC Awards Celebration
8 Tickets to the Event
$1,200 Value

Top Golf
8 Tickets to the Event
$680 Value

STEP Lunch
8 Tickets to the Event
$760 Value

Graduation
8 Tickets to the Event
$1,200 Value

Meet the General
8 Tickets to the Event
$400 Value

Fall Leadership Program
8 Tickets to the Event
$400 Value

Installation and EIC Awards Celebration
4 Tickets to the Event
$600 Value

ABC SoCal Golf Classic
Foursome
$1,200 Value

Spring Leadership Program
4 Tickets to the Event
$200 Value

Top Golf
6 Tickets to the Event
$510 Value

STEP Lunch
6 Tickets to the Event
$570 Value

Graduation
4 Tickets to the Event
$600 Value

Meet the General
6 Tickets to the Event
$300 Value

Fall Leadership Program
4 Tickets to the Event
$200 Value

ELEVATE 
YOUR STATUS 
AND VISIBILITY!

Inquire about our
President’s Circle

Level today!



MERIT

Marketing Recognition
Logo on ABC SoCal Website Homepage
Logo in Membership Directory
Logo on Annual Corporate Partnership Lobby
       Banners    
$3,500 Value

$4,000
$1,720 Total Savings = 30% Discount

ADVOCATE

Marketing Recognition
Text on ABC SoCal Website Homepage
Text in Membership Directory
Text on Annual Corporate Partnership Lobby
      Banners    
$1,500 Value

$2,000
$910 Total Savings = 31% Discount

2024 CORPORATE PARTNERSHIP PROGRAM
ABC SoCal’s Annual Partnership Packages opens doors for engagement and positively promotes
member companies. One annual commitment can provide your company with varying attendance
and recognition at the chapter’s offices throughout the year. 

Installation and EIC Awards Celebration
2 Tickets to the Event
$300 Value

ABC SoCal Golf Classic
2 Single Golfers
$600 Value

Spring Leadership Program
2 Tickets to the Event
$100 Value

Top Golf
4 Tickets to the Event
$340 Value

STEP Lunch
4 Tickets to the Event
$380 Value

Graduation
2 Tickets to the Event
$300 Value

Meet the General
4 Tickets to the Event
$200 Value

Fall Leadership Program
2 Tickets to the Event
$100 Value

Installation and EIC Awards Celebration
1 Ticket to the Event
$150 Value

ABC SoCal Golf Classic
Single Golfer
$300 Value

Spring Leadership Program
1 Ticket to the Event
$50 Value

Top Golf
2 Tickets to the Event
$170 Value

STEP Lunch
2 Tickets to the Event
$190 Value

Graduation
2 Tickets to the Event
$300 Value

Meet the General
2 Tickets to the Event
$100 Value

Fall Leadership Program
1 Tickets to the Event
$150 Value



I’M INTERESTED

PAYMENT TYPE

IN AN ABC SOCAL CORPORATE PARTNERSHIP PACKAGE!

Company Name: __________________________________________________________________________

Contact Name: ___________________________________________________________________________

Phone Number: __________________________________________________________________________

Email Address: ___________________________________________________________________________

Level of Partnership Desired: _____________________________________________________________

Please make check payable to:
ABC SoCal

Mail Check To:
Lisa Rockefeller
Director of Membership Development
1400 N. Kellogg Drive, Suite A
Anaheim, CA 92807

Check 

Contact: 
Lisa Rockefeller
Director of Membership Development
(714) 594-8218
lrockefeller@abcsocal.net 

Credit Card


