



2024 CORPORATE PARTNERSHIP PROGRAM AT A GLANCE

ABC SoCal's Annual Partnership Packages opens doors for engagement and positively promotes member companies. One annual commitment can provide your company with varying attendance and recognition at the chapter's offices throughout the year. The Corporate Partnership Program provides members with season tickets to the following ABC SoCal events.

	EAGLE	CHAMPION	MERIT	ADVOCATE
Installation and EIC Celebration	8	4	2	1
Spring Leadership Program	8	4	2	1
Golf Classic	4	4	2	1
Meet the Generals	8	6	4	2
Top Golf	8	6	4	2
Graduation	8	6	2	2
Fall Leadership Program	8	4	2	1
STEP Lunch	8	6	4	2
PACKAGE COST:	\$8,000	\$6,000	\$4,000	\$2,000
VALUE: SAVINGS:	\$12,140 \$2,140	\$8,630 \$2,630	\$5,720 \$1,720	\$2,910 \$910

High-resolution logos for all marketing purposes must be received by 1/15/24
See the following pages for details about each package

Email Lisa Rockefeller at Irockefeller@abcsocal.net to learn more





2024 CORPORATE PARTNERSHIP PROGRAM

ABC SoCal's Annual Partnership Packages opens doors for engagement and positively promotes member companies. One annual commitment can provide your company with varying attendance and recognition at the chapter's offices throughout the year.

YOUR STATUS

AND VISIBILITY!

Inquire about our President's Circle

Level today!

EAGLE

Installation and EIC Awards Celebration

8 Tickets to the Event \$1,200 Value

Spring Leadership Program

8 Tickets to the Event \$400 Value

ABC SoCal Golf Classic

Foursome \$1,200 Value

Meet the General

8 Tickets to the Event \$400 Value

Top Golf

8 Tickets to the Event \$680 Value

Graduation

8 Tickets to the Event \$1,200 Value

Fall Leadership Program

8 Tickets to the Event \$400 Value

STEP Lunch

8 Tickets to the Event \$760 Value

Marketing Recognition

Social Media Feature - 4 Times
Large Logo on ABC SoCal Website Homepage
Large Logo in Membership Directory
Large Logo on Annual Corporate Partnership
Lobby Banners
\$6,000 Value

CHAMPION

Installation and EIC Awards Celebration

4 Tickets to the Event \$600 Value

Spring Leadership Program

4 Tickets to the Event \$200 Value

ABC SoCal Golf Classic

Foursome \$1,200 Value

Meet the General

6 Tickets to the Event \$300 Value

Top Golf

6 Tickets to the Event \$510 Value

Graduation

4 Tickets to the Event \$600 Value

Fall Leadership Program

4 Tickets to the Event \$200 Value

STEP Lunch

6 Tickets to the Event \$570 Value

Marketing Recognition

Social Media Feature - 2 Times

Logo on ABC SoCal Website Homepage
Logo in Membership Directory
Logo on Annual Corporate Partnership Lobby
Banners

\$4,500 Value

\$8,000

\$6,000

\$2,680 Total Savings = 30% Discount





2024 CORPORATE PARTNERSHIP PROGRAM

ABC SoCal's Annual Partnership Packages opens doors for engagement and positively promotes member companies. One annual commitment can provide your company with varying attendance and recognition at the chapter's offices throughout the year.

MERIT

Installation and EIC Awards Celebration

2 Tickets to the Event \$300 Value

Spring Leadership Program

2 Tickets to the Event \$100 Value

ABC SoCal Golf Classic

2 Single Golfers \$600 Value

Meet the General

4 Tickets to the Event \$200 Value

Top Golf

4 Tickets to the Event \$340 Value

Graduation

2 Tickets to the Event \$300 Value

Fall Leadership Program

2 Tickets to the Event \$100 Value

STEP Lunch

4 Tickets to the Event \$380 Value

Marketing Recognition

Logo on ABC SoCal Website Homepage Logo in Membership Directory Logo on Annual Corporate Partnership Lobby Banners \$3,500 Value

ADVOCATE

Installation and EIC Awards Celebration

1 Ticket to the Event \$150 Value

Spring Leadership Program

1 Ticket to the Event \$50 Value

ABC SoCal Golf Classic

Single Golfer \$300 Value

Meet the General

2 Tickets to the Event \$100 Value

Top Golf

2 Tickets to the Event \$170 Value

Graduation

2 Tickets to the Event \$300 Value

Fall Leadership Program

1 Tickets to the Event \$150 Value

STEP Lunch

2 Tickets to the Event \$190 Value

Marketing Recognition

Text on ABC SoCal Website Homepage
Text in Membership Directory
Text on Annual Corporate Partnership Lobby
Banners
\$1,500 Value

\$4,000

\$2,000

\$910 Total Savings = 31% Discount

I'M INTERESTED

IN AN ABC SOCAL CORPORATE PARTNERSHIP PACKAGE!

ompany Name:	
ontact Name:	
none Number:	
mail Address:	
evel of Partnership Desired:	

PAYMENT TYPE

Check
Please make check payable to: ABC SoCal
Mail Check To: Lisa Rockefeller Director of Membership Development 1400 N. Kellogg Drive, Suite A Anaheim, CA 92807

Credit Card

Contact:

Lisa Rockefeller Director of Membership Development (714) 594-8218 Irockefeller@abcsocal.net